

## PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 70092831

---

Data publicarii	12.06.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.659,13 RON - 3.659,13 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1 LAPTE 1L BUC 48 7 336.00 30.24 2 UNT BUC 12 9.63 115.56 10.40 3 CASCAVAL KG 3.5 38.5 134.75 12.13 4 SMANTANA BUC 6 14 84.00 7.56 5 BRANZA TELEMIA KG 12 27 324.00 29.16 6 OUA BUC 150 0.65 97.50 8.78 7 PULPE INFERIOARE KG 18.4 18 331.20 29.81 8 CEAFA DE PORC KG 12 31 372.00 33.48 9 PIEPT DE PUI KG 12 27.5 330.00 29.70 10 CEAPA KG 11 3.32 36.52 3.29 11 MORCOVI KG 10 4.5 45.00 4.05 12 TELINA KG 2 5.5 11.00 0.99 13 ARDEI GRAS ROSU KG 6 14 84.00 7.56 14 CARTOFI KG 25 3.5 87.50 7.88 15 DOVLECEI KG 8 9.5 76.00 6.84 16 VARZA ALBA KG 30 3.5 105.00 9.45 17 MERE KG 20 6.5 130.00 11.70 18 BANANE KG 11 6.5 71.50 6.44 19 LAMAI KG 2 7.5 15.00 1.35 20 VERDEATA KG 1 14 14.00 1.26 21 MALAI KG 20 4.33 86.60 7.79 22 PIPER MACINAT BUC 20 1.5 30.00 2.70 23 BOIA DE ARDEI BUC 20 1.2 24.00 2.16 24 PISCOTURI BUC 8 9.5 76.00 6.84 25 LEGUME MEXICANE BUC 15 9 135.00 12.15 26 CORN CU GEM BUC 100 1.47 147.00 13.23 27 PRAJITURA BARNI BUC 100 1.8 180.00 16.20 28 BISCUITI BELVITA BUC 100 1.5 150.00 13.50 29 PASTE ALFABET BUC 10 3 30.00 2.70

---